
Kentucky Arts Council
FY2020 Kentucky Arts Partnership Grants

County Applicant Approved Award
BOYD Paramount Arts Center $25,897

BOYLE Arts Commission of Danville/Boyle County $1,000

BOYLE Community Arts Center $11,384

CALLOWAY Murray Art Guild $3,528

CALLOWAY Playhouse in the Park $3,799

CAMPBELL CAST $1,982

CAMPBELL Falcon Theatre $2,653

CAMPBELL Kentucky Symphony Orchestra $12,232

CARTER Olive Hill Center for Arts and Education $2,581

CHRISTIAN Pennyroyal Arts Council $11,036

DAVIESS Bluegrass Music Hall of Fame and Museum $33,496

DAVIESS Owensboro Dance Theatre $7,284

DAVIESS Owensboro Museum of Fine Art $18,911

DAVIESS Owensboro Symphony Orchestra $19,352

DAVIESS RiverPark Center $31,993

FAYETTE Carnegie Center for Literacy and Learning $20,688

FAYETTE Central Kentucky Youth Orchestra $8,856

FAYETTE Central Music Academy $5,786

FAYETTE Explorium of Lexington $17,068

FAYETTE Headley-Whitney Museum $4,557

FAYETTE Institute 193 $3,064

FAYETTE Kentucky Ballet Theatre $9,711

FAYETTE LexArts $21,950

FAYETTE Lexington Art League $7,622

FAYETTE Lexington Ballet Company $9,862

FAYETTE Lexington Chamber Chorale $1,082

FAYETTE Lexington Children's Theatre $21,772

FAYETTE Lexington Philharmonic $19,955

FAYETTE Living Arts & Science Center $19,960

FAYETTE Robert H. Williams Cultural Center $1,000

FRANKLIN Grand Theatre Frankfort $9,548

FRANKLIN Josephine Sculpture Park $4,598

GARRARD Garrard County Arts Council $1,000



Kentucky Arts Council
FY2020 Kentucky Arts Partnership Grants

County Applicant Approved Award
GRAVES Mayfield/Graves County Art Guild $1,354

HENDERSON Henderson Area Arts Alliance $9,466

HENDERSON Ohio Valley Art League $1,236

JEFFERSON Actors Theatre of Louisville $76,685

JEFFERSON Asia Institute Crane House $14,231

JEFFERSON Bourbon Baroque $1,311

JEFFERSON Commonwealth Theatre Center $16,757

JEFFERSON Fund for the Arts $50,898

JEFFERSON Kentucky Museum of Art and Craft $20,549

JEFFERSON Kentucky Opera Association $32,249

JEFFERSON Kentucky Shakespeare $23,493

JEFFERSON Louisville Ballet $52,407

JEFFERSON Louisville Chorus $2,052

JEFFERSON Louisville Civic Orchestra $1,000

JEFFERSON Louisville Literary Arts $1,017

JEFFERSON Louisville Master Chorale $2,295

JEFFERSON Louisville Youth Choir $3,796

JEFFERSON Louisville Youth Orchestra $9,102

JEFFERSON Pandora Productions $4,444

JEFFERSON Pride of Kentucky Chorus $2,157

JEFFERSON Sarabande Books $12,720

JEFFERSON Squallis Puppeteers $2,881

JEFFERSON StageOne Family Theatre $24,326

JEFFERSON The Louisville Orchestra $53,021

JEFFERSON The Speed Art Museum $68,982

JEFFERSON VOICES of Kentuckiana $4,467

KENTON Behringer-Crawford Museum $9,681

KENTON Pones, Inc. $2,173

KENTON The Carnegie $17,318

KNOTT Appalachian Artisan Center of Kentucky $10,154

KNOTT Hindman Settlement School $25,084

LETCHER Appalshop $35,797

LETCHER Cumberland Mountain Arts and Crafts Council $1,000



Kentucky Arts Council
FY2020 Kentucky Arts Partnership Grants

County Applicant Approved Award
MADISON Berea Arts Council $4,285

MADISON Kentucky Guild of Artists and Craftsmen $3,066

MADISON Richmond Area Arts Council $8,781

MARSHALL Marshall County Arts Commission $2,773

MCCRACKEN Market House Theatre $19,324

MCCRACKEN National Quilt Museum $20,262

MCCRACKEN Paducah Symphony Orchestra $20,395

MCCRACKEN The Carson Center $44,679

MCCRACKEN Yeiser Art Center $3,099

MONTGOMERY Gateway Regional Arts Center $5,107

OLDHAM Arts Association of Oldham County $4,441

PIKE Artists Collaborative Theatre $2,049

PULASKI Flashback Theater Company $1,342

PULASKI Lake Cumberland Performing Arts $2,887

PULASKI The Shine House $2,959

ROCKCASTLE Rockcastle Arts Association $1,000

ROWAN Rowan County Arts Center $1,000

SCOTT United Fine Arts Academy $3,427

SIMPSON Simpson County Guild of Artists & Craftsmen $1,932

TRIGG Janis Mason Art Museum $1,794

WARREN Orchestra Kentucky $21,977

WARREN Public Theatre of Kentucky $3,521

WARREN SKyPAC $40,891

WARREN VSA Kentucky $5,363

WASHINGTON Central Kentucky Community Theatre $2,370

WHITLEY Kentucky Native American Heritage Museum $9,451

WOODFORD The Woodford Theatre $11,936


